
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Andric, Sladjana 24.07.2003 39 Right Wing  1.70 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Bajric, Vildana 06.04.2009 28 Left Back  1.76 HC KRIVAJA
Bobic, Ivana 06.07.2006 45 Left Back  1.72 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Bosnjak, Damljana 06.02.1998 19 Line Player  1.80 SU ZRK Crvena Zvezda
Ceric, Nejra 24.03.2001 11 Line Player  1.74 ŽRK Krivaja
Dautovic, Adelisa 24.08.2000 14 Centre Back  1.72 HC Krajina
Demic, Edina 30.06.1997 13 Right Back  1.82 ŽRK Sinj
Džakmic, Amela 12.08.2002 34 Line Player  1.90 HC Krajina
Hadziabdic, Amina 05.09.2004 25 Right Wing  1.78 ZRK "Zeljeznicar" Hadzici
Hadziabulic, Sarah 08.04.2007 48 Left Wing  1.72 ZRK SLOGA 2013
Isic, Armina 06.12.1995 27 Left Back  1.80 Gjorche Petrov-ZRK Skopje
Kolasinac, Desire 25.05.1991 9 Centre Back  1.78 TGS Pforzheim
Kulic, Dejana 31.08.1996 17 Centre Back  1.71 ZRK "Zeljeznicar" Hadzici
Latifovic, Alena 04.12.2004 5 Left Back  1.86 HC KRIVAJA
Latifovic, Adna 03.01.2009 15 Line Player  1.77 HC KRIVAJA
Loncar, Lana 09.04.2001 43 Centre Back  1.81 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Macak, Ajna 21.04.2000 38 Left Wing  1.60 HC KRIVAJA
Maglajkic, Nejla 30.01.2007 53 Right Wing  1.70 HC KRIVAJA
Pandza, Martina 14.06.1999 26 Left Wing  1.59 ZRK Izvidjac
Pidro, Amna 21.12.2004 46 Goalkeeper  1.77 RK Mladost Nova Pazova
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
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Railic, Milana 20.08.2005 6 Centre Back  1.69 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Sehic, Sara 20.01.2005 35 Goalkeeper  1.70 HC KRIVAJA
Selimovic, Anisa 28.08.1998 21 Goalkeeper  1.71 ZRK "Zeljeznicar" Hadzici
So�c, Dzana 10.04.1997 33 Goalkeeper  1.77 ŽRK Krivaja
Topcic, Azra 07.12.1995 10 Left Back  1.83 HC KRIVAJA
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Blue Yellow

Short color Blue Yellow

Goalkeeper shirt color Green Purple

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Bašic, Adnan 12.04.1968 BIH  Head Coach (LC) 
Grabcanovic, Elmir 30.09.1975 BIH  Head of Delegation  
Bajgoric, Sanja 22.02.1969 BIH  Assistant Coach  
Dautovic, Emir 07.10.1970 BIH  Assistant Coach  
Šepic, Hašim 25.06.1996 BIH  Physiotherapist  
Cabaravdic, Hisam 15.02.2003 BIH  Physiotherapist  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Andric, Sladjana 24.07.2003 39 Right Wing  1.70 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Basic Salkic, Sara 18.08.1997 35 Centre Back  1.78 ŽRK Krivaja
Bobic, Ivana 06.07.2006 45 Left Back  1.72 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA

Bosnjak, Damljana 06.02.1998 19 Line Player  1.83 Limited Liability Company Handball Club
Lada

Bošnjak, Lea 11.01.2005 49 Left Wing  1.68 HRK Grude
Cahtarevic, Sara 19.03.1998 32 Right Wing  1.71 RK Hadzici
Curic, Helena 03.09.2000 42 Line Player  1.76 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Dautovic, Adelisa 24.08.2000 14 Centre Back  OZRK Krajina
Demic, Edina 30.06.1997 13 Right Back  1.82 ŽRK Sinj
Dzamkic, Amela 12.08.2002 34 Line Player  1.88 OZRK Krajina
Hadziabdic, Amina 05.09.2004 25 Right Wing  1.78 RK Hadzici
Halebic, Adna 14.04.1997 18 Line Player  1.75 RK Hadzici
Isic, Armina 06.12.1995 27 Left Back  1.80 YALIKAVAK SPOR KLB
Kolasinac, Desire 25.05.1991 9 Centre Back  1.78 SG Kappelwindeck-Steinbach
Kulic, Dejana 31.08.1996 17 Centre Back  1.71 RK Hadzici
Latifovic, Alena 03.12.2004 5 Left Back  1.86 ŽRK Krivaja
Letic, Azra 08.10.2006 51 Left Back  1.78 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Loncar, Lana 09.04.2001 43 Centre Back  1.81 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Lovric, Karla 05.11.2003 3 Line Player  1.76 HRK Grude
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Lugonjic, Mia 23.01.2005 50 Right Wing  1.75 HRK Grude
Macak, Ajna 21.04.2000 38 Left Wing  1.60 ŽRK Krivaja
Majkic, Sara 19.03.2001 24 Left Wing  1.73 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Osmanovic, Jasmina 05.04.2000 22 Right Back  1.86 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Pandza, Martina 14.06.1999 26 Left Wing  1.59 ZRK Izvidjac
Pidro, Amna 21.12.2004 46 Goalkeeper  1.77 RK Mladost Nova Pazova
Railic, Milana 20.08.2005 6 Centre Back  1.69 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
Selimovic, Anisa 28.08.1998 21 Goalkeeper  1.71 RK Hadzici
Šumelj, Matea 15.06.1997 2 Line Player  1.75 HRK Grude
Šumelj, Martina 15.06.1997 16 Goalkeeper  1.74 HRK Grude
Topcic, Azra 07.12.1995 10 Left Back  1.83 ŽRK Krivaja
Vukliš, Darjana 27.04.1995 12 Goalkeeper  1.80 ZRK BORAC BANJA LUKA
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Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Bašic, Adnan 12.04.1968 BIH  Head Coach (LC) 
Grabcanovic, Elmir 30.09.1975 BIH  Head of Delegation  
Kabil, Mirza 10.11.1978 BIH  Physiotherapist  
Bajgoric, Sanja 22.02.1969 BIH  Assistant Trainer  
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